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Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Tues 6-Sep Cabrillo Merced 3:00 PM 

Fri / Sat Sept 9-10 West Valley Tournament Saratoga All Day 

Fri Sept 9  West Valley  Saratoga 8:00 AM  

Fri Sept. 9  American River  Saratoga 3:20 PM  

Sat Sept 10  Delta  Saratoga 9:40 AM  

Sat Sept 10  Modesto Saratoga 3:20 PM  

Fri / Sat Sept 16-17 Bill Anttila Tournament Stockton All Day 

Fri Sept. 16  Foothill Stockton 12:40 PM  

Fri Sept. 16  Ohlone Stockton 4:00 PM  

Sat Sept. 17  St. Mary's  Stockton 8:50 AM  

Sat Sept. 17  Cabrillo Stockton 11:20 AM  

Fri/Sat Sept 23-24  West Valley Mini Tourn. Saratoga All Day  

Fri Sept. 23  West Valley  Saratoga 12:00 PM  

Fri Sept. 23  Long Beach  Saratoga 2:30 PM  

Sat Sept. 24  Orange Coast  Saratoga 8:00 AM  

Sat Sept 24 Diablo Valley  Saratoga 12:15 PM  

Wed 28-Sep Modesto College* Modesto 4:30 PM 

Wed 5-Oct DVC* Merced 4:30 PM 

Fri/Sat Oct. 7-8 Citrus Tournament  Glendora All Day  

Fri Oct. 7  Long Beach  Glendora 12:15 

Fri Oct. 7  Citrus Glendora TBA 

Sat Oct. 8  Rio Hondo  Glendora TBA 

Sat Oct. 8  Saddleback Glendora TBA 

Thurs 13-Oct American River* Merced 3:00 PM 

Wed 19-Oct Solano College* Merced 3:00 PM 

Sat 22-Oct West Valley  Saratoga 10:00 AM 

Wed 26-Oct Santa Rosa College* Santa Rosa 3:00 PM 

Fri 28-Oct Delta College* Stockton 3:00 PM 

Fri / Sat Nov 4-5 Big 7 Tournament Pleasant Hill  All Day 

Fri / Sat Nov 11-12 NorCal Tournament Pleasant Hill  All Day 

Fri / Sat Nov 18-19 State Tournament Fresno All Day 

 


